

BSL Ltd.

REGD. OFFICE : 26, Industrial Area, Gandhi Nagar, BHILWARA - 311 001 (Rajasthan) INDIA Tel. : (91-1482) 249101 (9 Lines), Fax : (91-1482) 249110 E-mail : accounts@bslsuitings.com, Website: www.bslltd.com C.I.N.: L24302RJ1970PLC002266



ONLINE SUBMISSION

Ref: BSL/PJ/2018-19 Dated: 17/12/2018

The Manager- Listing Department,	The General Manager- Listing Department		
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.	BSE Limited		
Exchange Plaza, NSE Building	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,		
Bandra Kurla Complex,	Dalal Street,		
Bandra East,	Mumbai- 400 001		
Mumbai-400 051	Fax: 022-22723121		
Fax: 022-26598237, 022-26598238			
NSE Symbol: BSL	BSE Scrip Code: 514045		

Subject: Intimation Regarding Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 we wish to inform that below mentioned shareholder has reported to the Company about loss of share certificate and has requested for the issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu thereof.

S. No.	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Name of J Shareholders	oint	Receipt date
1	8157	12826	1879816-1879915		Ramesh Rohira		16/12/2018
		46406	5377336-5377393	58	Rani Rohira		Through mail

We are enclosing herewith the copy of mail received from the shareholder as proof of the date of receipt of information by the Company.

Kindly take the above on record and please treat this as compliance with the listing agreement, SEBI Regulations and Corporate Laws.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully,

For BSL Limited

Praveen Jain CFO & Co. Secretary Enc: a/a













Aanchal Patni

Bansi Shroff <banash1945@gmail.com></banash1945@gmail.com>
Sunday, December 16, 2018 5:40 PM
Aanchal Patni
BSL Ltd. Transmission Ramesh Rohira, Rani Rohira, Rachna Rohirs, Reshma Rohira.

M/S BSL Ltd. Rajasthan 16.12.2018

Respected Madam Aanchal Patni,

As per telephonic discussions with Mr. Bansi N. Shroff on Friday 14.12.2018 morning, we, Rachna Rohira and Reshma Rohira, the below - mentioned, request you to go through the following e - mail.

This is with respect to the below - mentioned details. Both our parents, late Mr.

Ramesh H. Rohira and late Mrs. Rani R. Rohira are since deceased. Our father,

late Mr. Ramesh Rohira expired on 31.08.2011 and our mother, late Mrs. Rani Rohira expired on 02.05.2014. We two sisters, below - mentioned, viz. Rachna R. Rohira and Reshma R. Rohira are their only legal heirs. We request you to undertake transmission of the below - mentioned shares in our names. We are ready to comply with all regulations as stipulated by your organisation. We request you to reply ASAP.

Name of Organisation: M/S Bhilwara Synthetics Ltd.

Folio No.: BH 8157 (Ramesh Rohira) Jt. Holder Rani Rohira. Certificate No.: 12826, 46406. Distinctive No.: 1879816 to 1879915, not known since the certificate is missing No. of shares: 100, 58 shares.

In the above case the holders are as follows: Ramesh Rohira, Rani Rohira. We request you to confirm the same and send us the due procedure for transmission in our names. Since the Share certificates are missing/misplaced at our end we request you to also send us the procedure for issue of duplicate Share Certificate. Please be kind enough to e - mail the procedure for transmission and for issuance of duplicate Share Certificates at the below - mentioned e - mail I. D.s

Thanking you,

With regards,

Rachna R. Rohira rachnar0612@gmail.com 9821014989

Reshma R. Rohira reshma0316@hotmail.com 9833869848

Bansi N. Shroff 9833503940, banash1945@gmail.com, bansi.shroff.45@gmail.com.